TECNOPLASTIC - TECHNO CONNECTOR

ACCCONTECO0001

* Replacement for heat shrink or insulating tape

« |P68 Protection grade
e Suitable for 7mm to 12mm cable
e Up to 125°C

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This innovative product from Tecnoplastic is a great way to make a safe connection between two cables, taking over from heat shrink tube or insulating tape.

They offer two types, a 3 and 4 pole.

For the 3 pole version the screw can pierce the cable sheath with no need of stripping it down.

TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals

Cable diameter

Depth max

IP class

Max. torque

Number of poles
Operating temperature to
Power

Strain relief

184,53
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EN60998-2:2004, EN60529:1991+A1:2000, EN60998-1:2004

7mm ... 12mm

10m

IP68

2,5Nm

3

125°C

max. 16A, 250V-400V
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