TECNOPLASTIC - TECHNO CONNECTOR

ACCCONTEC0001



- · Replacement for heat shrink or insulating tape
- IP68 Protection grade
- Suitable for 7mm to 12mm cable
- Up to 125°C



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This innovative product from Tecnoplastic is a great way to make a safe connection between two cables, taking over from heat shrink tube or insulating tape. They offer two types, a 3 and 4 pole.

For the 3 pole version the screw can pierce the cable sheath with no need of stripping it down.

TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals	EN60998-2:2004, EN60529:1991+A1:2000, EN60998-1:2004
Cable diameter	7mm 12mm
Depth max	10 m
IP class	IP68
Max. torque	2,5 Nm
Number of poles	3
Operating temperature to	125 °C
Power	max. 16A, 250V-400V
Strain relief	PBT UL94 V0



